
Our Services



Fullset Acrylic
Fullset Bio Gel
Bio Gel Overlay
Gel X Fullset
Dipping Overlay
Fullset Bio/Acrylic Pedicure 

60+
65+
60 
65 
60 
90 

ARTIFICIAL NAILS PRICE
*1 solid shellac colour/ colour powder

Refill
Refill Acrylic
Refill Bio Gel
Refill Bio/Acrylic Pedicure

*1 solid shellac colour/ 
same colour powder

50+
55+
85  

Extras *These are add-on charges for
artificial nail services per set

Nail Repair 
5-10mm: Medium (M)
10-15mm: Medium Long (ML)
15-20mm: Long (L)
>20mm: Extra long (XL)        
Mini Manicure

5+/nail
5 
7 
10 
15+
10 

PRICE* Combo 
Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure
Shellac Manicure + Classic Pedicure
Classic Manicure + Shellac Pedicure
Classic Manicure + Classic Pedicure

NATURAL NAILS 

Classic Manicure 
Classic Pedicure

82
70
70
58

REGULAR  SHELLAC

25
38

*Includes nails cut, cuticle cleans, callus removal, sugar
scrub on feet, massage with lotion, hot towel, colour

38
50

DELUXE SERVICES

PRICE

Deluxe Manicure 
Deluxe Pedicure

* Deluxe Combo 
Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure
Shellac Manicure + Regular Pedicure
Regular Manicure + Shellac Pedicure
Regular Manicure + Regular Pedicure

125
115
115
105

REGULAR  SHELLAC

40
70

*Natural nails service plus a package of treatments for
your enjoyment at special rates

Manicure includes paraffin treatment, 6 minutes
massage
Pedicure includes collagen spa, paraffin treatment,
10 minutes massage

50
80

Add-on
Paraffin Hand
Paraffin Toes
10-min Massage

10
15
15

PRICE

Design 2 fingers 
Design 10 fingers
Thin French 
Medium French
Deep French 
Ombre 
Cat Eye 
Chrome 
Encapsulate
3D Nail 
Rhinestones
Crystal Pixie
3-5 Colours 

10+
30+
10
15
20
15
15
15

8+/nail
8+/nail
5+/nail
10+/nail

5+

Simple Design PRICE

Adding/ combining multiple colours/ designs,
details/embellishments for any designs listed above

will be extra based on the complexity of the design. 
Feel free to ask our technicians for pricing before

starting your service.

*Prices may vary with different lengths and shapes*



POLISH CHANGE,
CUT, AND REMOVALS PRICE

Regular Polish on Fingernails
Regular Polish on Toenails
Shellac Polish on Fingernails
Shellac Polish on Toenails

Artificial Nails Cut & Shape
Cut-down Fingernails 
Cut-down Toesnails 

Shellac removal (with other services)
Shellac removal (no other services)
Acrylic removal (with other services)
Acrylic removal (no other services)

15
20
30
30

10
8
10

5
10
10
20

Regular Manicure
Regular Pedicure
Regular Manicure + Pedicure
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Pedicure
Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure
Regular Colors (Hands or Toes)
Shellac Colors (Hands or Toes)
Design 2 Nails/Multiple Colours
Design 10 Nails

KIDS

15
30
40
30
40
65
10
20
5
10

* Under 5ft. *Eyebrows Tint & Wax 
Tinting Eyebrows
Eyebrows 
Upper lips
Chin 
Side burn 
Full Face 
Under Arm 
Half Arm 
Full Arm 
Half Leg 
Full Leg 
Chest 
Back
Full Body 

Bikini 
Brazilian 

25
15
12
7
8
10
35
12
22
30
30
45
40
45

200

WAXING

*Women Only

23
45



Bridal nails session? Birthday party?
or any other events?

~ 
We accept group booking for your special days with the help of

the talented technicians. 

~
Let's treasure the moments together !!!

Group Booking



See you soon
Mon - Fri 
  
Sat        
 
Sun          

 (905) 824-3333

10am - 8pm

10am - 6pm

10am - 5pm

3160 Argentia Rd, Mississauga , ON L5N 0B1


