



# Our Services



## ARTIFICIAL NAILS

\*1 solid shellac colour/ colour powder

	PRICE
Fullset Acrylic	60+
Fullset Bio Gel	65+
Bio Gel Overlay	60
Gel X Fullset	65
Dipping Overlay	60
Fullset Bio/Acrylic Pedicure	90

*Refill* \*1 solid shellac colour/  
same colour powder

	PRICE
Refill Acrylic	50+
Refill Bio Gel	55+
Refill Bio/Acrylic Pedicure	85

*Extras* \*These are add-on charges for  
artificial nail services per set

	PRICE
Nail Repair	5+/nail
5-10mm: Medium (M)	5
10-15mm: Medium Long (ML)	7
15-20mm: Long (L)	10
>20mm: Extra long (XL)	15+
Mini Manicure	10

## Simple Design

### PRICE

Design 2 fingers	10+
Design 10 fingers	30+
Thin French	10
Medium French	15
Deep French	20
Ombre	15
Cat Eye	15
Chrome	15
Encapsulate	8+/nail
3D Nail	8+/nail
Rhinestones	5+/nail
Crystal Pixie	10+/nail
3-5 Colours	5+

## NATURAL NAILS

\*Includes nails cut, cuticle cleans, callus removal, sugar scrub on feet, massage with lotion, hot towel, colour

### REGULAR SHELLAC

Classic Manicure	25	38
Classic Pedicure	38	50

### \* Combo PRICE

Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure	82
Shellac Manicure + Classic Pedicure	70
Classic Manicure + Shellac Pedicure	70
Classic Manicure + Classic Pedicure	58

## DELUXE SERVICES

\*Natural nails service plus a package of treatments for your enjoyment at special rates

- Manicure includes paraffin treatment, 6 minutes massage
- Pedicure includes collagen spa, paraffin treatment, 10 minutes massage

### REGULAR SHELLAC

Deluxe Manicure	40	50
Deluxe Pedicure	70	80

### \* Deluxe Combo PRICE

Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure	125
Shellac Manicure + Regular Pedicure	115
Regular Manicure + Shellac Pedicure	115
Regular Manicure + Regular Pedicure	105

### Add-on PRICE

Paraffin Hand	10
Paraffin Toes	15
10-min Massage	15

\*Prices may vary with different lengths and shapes\*

Adding/ combining multiple colours/ designs, details/embellishments for any designs listed above will be extra based on the complexity of the design.

Feel free to ask our technicians for pricing before starting your service.

## POLISH CHANGE, CUT, AND REMOVALS

PRICE

Regular Polish on Fingernails	15
Regular Polish on Toenails	20
Shellac Polish on Fingernails	30
Shellac Polish on Toenails	30
Artificial Nails Cut & Shape	10
Cut-down Fingernails	8
Cut-down Toesnails	10
Shellac removal (with other services)	5
Shellac removal (no other services)	10
Acrylic removal (with other services)	10
Acrylic removal (no other services)	20

## WAXING

Eyebrows Tint & Wax	25
Tinting Eyebrows	15
Eyebrows	12
Upper lips	7
Chin	8
Side burn	10
Full Face	35
Under Arm	12
Half Arm	22
Full Arm	30
Half Leg	30
Full Leg	45
Chest	40
Back	45
Full Body	200
<i>*Women Only</i>	
Bikini	23
Brazilian	45

## KIDS \* *Under 5ft.* \*

Regular Manicure	15
Regular Pedicure	30
Regular Manicure + Pedicure	40
Shellac Manicure	30
Shellac Pedicure	40
Shellac Manicure + Shellac Pedicure	65
Regular Colors (Hands or Toes)	10
Shellac Colors (Hands or Toes)	20
Design 2 Nails/Multiple Colours	5
Design 10 Nails	10



# Group Booking

Bridal nails session? Birthday party?  
or any other events?

~

We accept group booking for your special days with the help of  
the talented technicians.

~

Let's treasure the moments together !!!



*See you soon*

Mon - Fri      10am - 8pm

Sat                10am - 6pm

Sun                10am - 5pm

**(905) 824-3333**

**3160 ARGENTIA RD, MISSISSAUGA , ON L5N 0B1**